
106847 
106848 
106849 
106850 
106851 
106852 
106853 
106854 
106855 
106856 
106857 
106858 
106859 
106860 
106861 
106862 . 
106863 
106864 
106865 
106866 
106867 
107868 
106869 
106870 
106871 
106872 
106873 
106874 
106875 
106876 
106877 
107878 
106879 
106880 
106882 
106883 
106916 
306917 
106922 
106923 
106924 
106925 
106926 
106927 
106928 
106923 
106930. 
106931 
106932 
106923 
106934 
106935 
106948 
106949 
106950 
106951 | 
106952 | 
106953 | 
106966 | 
106967 
106968 
106970 
106971: 
106972 
106973 
106974 
106975 
106976 
106977 
106978 
106979 
106980 
106981 © 
106982 
106983 
106984 
106985 
106986 
106988 
106989 
106991 
106992 
106993 
106994 
106995 
106996 
106997 
106998 
106999 
106700.) 
107001 . 
107002 © 
107003 
107004 
107005 
107006 

N
U
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
R
V
N
A
R
N
D
H
N
N
Y
 

._Bradford and Co. 
Auto Brake Shop 
Mabel Huntsinger 
Columbia Carbon Co 

-S W Bell Phone Co. 
-S W Bell Phone Co, 
 W Bell Phone Co, 

W Bell Phone Co. 
W Bell Phone Co, 
W Bell Phone Co. 
W Bell Pnone Co, 

Y Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Pnone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Col 
Bell Phone Col 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co, 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell. Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co, 

Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 

Bell Phone Co. 

Humane Sociey 

Family Welfare Sociey 

< 

£ 

+ 

‘ 

w
n
m
n
u
n
u
m
 

Pe
re
’ 

B
B
B
 

B
e
e
 

ea
e 

SB
e 
e
a
e
 
e
a
e
a
a
a
a
s
 

‘Martin Towel SupeCge 

“fA W Lancaster 

‘Otto O'Keefe 

‘S W Bell Phone Co 

’Wannie S$ Bell 

Edw W Simon Co. 

A G Bowles 

S W Battery Sup.Co. 

‘CL Orman 7 : 

"Geo D Barnard Stat CO. 

Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wks 

Tulsa Tribune 

Palace Ofs.Sup.C0. 

§ W Bell Phone Co. 

’ Jackson Und.Co- 

Bowers Furn.Hospital 

D Buddrus 

Chas.*rice 
J J Fee, Gdn 

Cc W Elmore 

Ed Smittle 

Ea Smittle 

“A C Hayes 
Kelley Tire Sales Co 

N H Finley 

Rosa L Clark 

Jonn O Briggs 

Downs Randolph Cl. 

Public Service Co. 

Skiatook News 

Grandview Hospe ; 

fulsa Floor Sweep Co 

Ea O Cassidy 

Katheryn E Jackson . 

3 W Bell Phoge Coe. 

Downs Randolph Coe 

GC D Coggesgall . 

Tulsa Safe Lock CO, 

Mowbray Und.Co- 

Moulder Oldham 

Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 

Banknote Ptg.Co. 

Banknote Ptg. Co. 

Banknote Ptg.Co- 

Stanley & McCune 

West Pub.Co. | 

Family Welfare Bociety 

Althea Turner 

Smith Testerman 

S B Myers 

EG Fike and Co- 

EG Fike and Coe 

EG Fike andnCoe 

zG Fike andnCo. 

EG Fike and Co. 

E G Fike and C06 

EG Fike and Coe 

Lesters Store 

w A Cease Co- 

Jack Roller 

EB D Dickson 

Chas.Consert © 

Supplies 
Reline Brakes 
Postage 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent: 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
tent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 

. Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent - 
Rent 

’ Rent 
Rent 
Rent 

Rent 
Rent 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Salary 
R of W 
Rental 
Transcript 
Supplies 
Visitation 
Services 

Labor 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Publication 
Supplies 
Rent 

Services 
Repairs 

Land 
Postage 
-RofW 

- Payroll 
Payroll 

' Payroll 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Mai nt . 

Pension 
Truancy 
Supplies 
Lites 
Publication 
Maint. 

Supplies 
Expenses | 

Expenses 
Rent 
Supplies 
Appraisal 
Supplies 
Services . 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies: 
Supplies 
Ambulance 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 

Br, Conste 
Br.Const. 
Br. Const. 

Br. Const. 
By. Const. 
BreConste 
Br. Const. 

 Br.Conste 
- Sapplies 
Awnings 
Guard 
Supplies 
Painting 

130.00 
12.00. 
5.00 

_ 13.20 
" 57690 
" 22.40 
" 34.65 
165.87 
26.95 
62.85 

21.85 
35085 
24.90 
28.50 
24.75 
34.46 
47.25 

' 36.80 
' 26,80 }] 

32.25 
23.90 
2528 
33020 
36.85 
38.15 
21.00 
21.55 
Zl «20 
22645 
18.00 
25.35 

100,00 
16.00 
~3,00_ 
100.00 
150.00 
58.45 
30.00 
22450 
70.00 
7.00 

383.50 - 
56.00 
1.50 
Be BS 

187.75 
40.70 

172.50 
3-50 

200.00 
5.00 

400.00 
120450 
952.87 
916.65 
57500 
91.24 
83.50 
10.00 
96.00 
4.00 
13.64 

32.25 
383.20 
15-00 

144.00 
37.90 
84.22 

270.00 

121.00 . 


